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1     Ben Handrich           OVERM          1/3    7:29  3:15:38.05
2     Justin James Long      OVERM          2/3    8:15  3:35:49.08
3     Erick White            OVERM          3/3    8:22  3:39:03.04
4     Derek Hayner           M4044         1/24    8:31  3:42:51.06
5     Ivan Machuca           M2024          1/9    8:39  3:46:11.09
6     Rick Olson             M3034         1/13    8:43  3:48:09.06
7     Jonathan Sisley        M2024          2/9    8:45  3:49:13.05
8     Orion Davidson         M4044         2/24    8:55  3:53:26.05
9     Ian Hockett            M2529         1/13    9:23  4:05:28.08
10    Malin Friess           M4044         3/24    9:28  4:07:50.05
11    Annie Ciernia          OVERF          1/3    9:29     4:08:11
12    Bill Walters           M2529         2/13    9:31  4:09:16.03
13    Maura Olcese           OVERF          2/3    9:42  4:13:47.09
14    Kendra Phillips        OVERF          3/3    9:47  4:16:11.05
15    Chris Buckley          M4549         1/15    9:49  4:16:47.08
16    Dalton Paull           M3539         1/28    9:51  4:17:41.05
17    Scott Hadden           M5054         1/11    9:51  4:18:02.06
18    William Gleason        M3034         2/13    9:53  4:18:51.01
19    Katarzyna Biernat      F3034         1/16    9:54  4:19:10.08
20    Maureen McCoy          F3539         1/18   10:01  4:22:17.07
21    Stephen Tokarski       M3539         2/28   10:02  4:22:36.06
22    Arthur Graves          M4549         2/15   10:14  4:27:49.08
23    Michael Eller          M3539         3/28   10:16  4:28:44.07
24    Christopher Rivera     M3539         4/28   10:17  4:29:19.02
25    Katarzyna Hefflefinger F4044         1/13   10:21  4:30:49.02
26    Cheri Baker            F5054          1/6   10:21  4:30:51.05
27    Kelsey Greene          F2529          1/6   10:22  4:31:23.04
28    Austin Crook           M4549         3/15   10:22  4:31:23.08
29    Natasha Sossie         F4044         2/13   10:23  4:32:01.07
30    Shawna Williams        F4044         3/13   10:26  4:33:05.05
31    Douglas Shanks         M5054         2/11   10:30  4:34:51.04
32    Aaron Donne            M3539         5/28   10:31  4:35:21.04
33    Robert Simpson         M3034         3/13   10:32  4:35:37.05
34    Jason Gandee           M4549         4/15   10:32  4:35:45.09
35    Matthew Diveronica     M3034         4/13   10:35  4:36:51.05
36    Harrison Zanuck        M4549         5/15   10:37  4:38:06.09
37    Kirk Martinson         M2024          3/9   10:38  4:38:10.08
38    Michael Adams          M3034         5/13   10:39  4:38:51.04
39    Patrick Stanley        M2529         3/13   10:39  4:38:58.01
40    Peter Fox              M4044         4/24   10:47  4:42:07.02
41    Janelle Donaldson      F2024          1/6   10:47  4:42:09.03
42    Thomas Sharp           M4044         5/24   10:48  4:42:50.05
43    Michael Dempsey        M4044         6/24   10:48  4:42:51.02
44    Hannah Kang            F3034         2/16   10:52  4:44:17.07
45    Paul Reed              M2529         4/13   10:52  4:44:27.09
46    Joseph Westlake        M2529         5/13   10:52  4:44:28.05
47    Thomas Tandy           M2529         6/13   10:52  4:44:30.01
48    Jason McNichols        M4044         7/24   10:57  4:46:36.02
49    Justin Eubanks         M2529         7/13   10:59  4:47:20.04
50    Corwin Sutherin        M5054         3/11   11:04  4:49:45.09
51    Andrew Cloud           M3034         6/13   11:05  4:50:22.09
52    Jonathan Williams      M4044         8/24   11:13  4:53:28.08
53    Alexander Pozarycki    M2024          4/9   11:22  4:57:29.04
54    Keenan Patrick-Brown   M3034         7/13   11:23  4:58:03.03
55    Patrick Ahern          M3539         6/28   11:24  4:58:19.02
56    Lucian Latcu           M4549         6/15   11:27  4:59:42.01
57    Jon Deleonardo         M3539         7/28   11:36  5:03:32.07
58    Michael Peterson       M3539         8/28   11:40  5:05:27.04
59    Gabriel Callaway       M3034         8/13   11:46  5:08:15.05
60    Raymond Ross           M5559          1/5   11:50  5:09:56.02
61    David Griffith         M4044         9/24   11:51  5:10:02.08
62    Lily Peterson          F3539         2/18   11:51  5:10:07.05
63    Ted Moisan             M4044        10/24   11:51  5:10:10.04
64    Beth Cable             F4549          1/6   11:54  5:11:44.02
65    Gordon Macdonald       M3034         9/13   11:54  5:11:46.02
66    Lee Campbell           F5054          2/6   11:56  5:12:28.03
67    Haley Bidroski         F3539         3/18   12:00  5:14:22.04
68    Roger Chou             M4549         7/15   12:02  5:15:03.06
69    Lloyd Hafen            M5054         4/11   12:03  5:15:31.09
70    Thomas Arm             M3034        10/13   12:05  5:16:25.04
71    Kristine Artman        F4549          2/6   12:06  5:16:41.05
72    Daniel Colvin          M3539         9/28   12:11  5:18:57.08
73    Jackie Jackson         F3539         4/18   12:11  5:19:06.04
74    Bruce McAllister       M5559          2/5   12:15  5:20:47.08
75    James Akery            M5054         5/11   12:21  5:23:17.03
76    Wayne Newport          M4549         8/15   12:27  5:26:08.09
77    Sarah Jordan           F3539         5/18   12:36  5:29:41.09
78    Gretchen Landgraf      F3539         6/18   12:39  5:31:01.05
79    Kaely Summers          F3034         3/16   12:39  5:31:07.01
80    Anthony Amadio         M3539        10/28   12:40     5:31:51
81    Meegan Parker          F3034         4/16   12:42  5:32:33.09
82    Michelle Massaquoi     F2529          2/6   12:48  5:35:20.07
83    Joseph Burrow          M5054         6/11   12:50  5:35:52.01
84    Jake Waits             M4044        11/24   12:50  5:36:12.05
85    Nicole Jones           F3034         5/16   12:52  5:36:52.06
86    Dustin Willander       M3539        11/28   12:54  5:37:52.04
87    Kiersten Rowles        F2024          2/6   12:56     5:38:44
88    Madison Rogers         F3034         6/16   12:57  5:38:58.06
89    Morgan Rogers          F3034         7/16   12:57  5:38:58.07
90    Kelly Jacobson         F3539         7/18   12:57  5:38:59.06
91    Heather Jones          F5054          3/6   13:01  5:40:39.07
92    Andrea Artman          F4044         4/13   13:03  5:41:33.01
93    Jaci Nixon             F1014          1/1   13:04  5:41:55.03
94    Andrew Nissen          M4044        12/24   13:06  5:43:02.02
95    Julie Evans            F3539         8/18   13:07  5:43:29.02
96    Mark Colligan          M4549         9/15   13:17  5:47:45.08
97    Troy Wicks             M5054         7/11   13:17  5:47:50.05
98    Mike Pennington        M4549        10/15   13:23  5:50:28.09
99    Zabyn Towner           M4044        13/24   13:24  5:50:42.09
100   Todd Miller            M5054         8/11   13:25  5:51:17.08
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101   Laura Beko             F3034         8/16   13:30     5:53:16
102   Christine Rouches      F4044         5/13   13:34  5:55:22.05
103   Emily Rozga            F2529          3/6   13:34  5:55:23.07
104   Mayra Cabrera          F2529          4/6   13:37     5:56:30
105   Phoebe Marcus-Porter   F2024          3/6   13:39  5:57:28.05
106   Maggie Chapin          F2024          4/6   13:39  5:57:28.06
107   Allison Rott           F3034         9/16   13:48  6:01:25.04
108   Nicholas Lin           M2529         8/13   13:52  6:03:03.04
109   Jon Cedarleaf          M2529         9/13   13:54  6:04:03.05
110   Lilla Minniti          F3539         9/18   13:57  6:05:28.07
111   Jonathan Treadway      M3539        12/28   13:58     6:05:31
112   Jennifer Kirkwood      F4044         6/13   13:58  6:05:32.06
113   Cecily Norris          F3539        10/18   14:10  6:10:58.01
114   Sean Sharp             M5559          3/5   14:15     6:12:58
115   Alejandro Parga Becerr M3539        13/28   14:16  6:13:47.02
116   Courtney Armour        F2529          5/6   14:17  6:13:47.08
117   Jeremy McNett          M4044        14/24   14:18  6:14:30.06
118   Vinny Billeci          M3539        14/28   14:19  6:14:49.09
119   Jodi Hafen             F4044         7/13   14:20  6:15:06.08
120   Kevin Van Camp         M4044        15/24   14:28  6:19:01.05
121   Erin Fritz             F3539        11/18   14:34  6:21:20.01
122   Annie Fangan           F3034        10/16   14:34  6:21:24.06
123   Allyson Armstrong      F3034        11/16   14:34  6:21:26.04
124   Kristen Morin          F4549          3/6   14:35  6:21:53.03
125   Eliza Szymanek         F3539        12/18   14:37  6:22:56.07
126   Bren Reis              M3539        15/28   14:39  6:23:24.04
127   Ari Brice              M3539        16/28   14:39  6:23:28.03
128   Morgan Law             M4044        16/24   14:39  6:23:29.07
129   Ashley Dorety          F3034        12/16   14:44  6:25:42.08
130   Susan Buchanan         F5054          4/6   14:44  6:25:43.03
131   Eric Schmidt           M3034        11/13   14:48  6:27:23.08
132   Robert Fuoss           M5054         9/11   14:51  6:28:40.07
133   Heath Dilley           M2529        10/13   14:52  6:29:15.02
134   Scott Steuber          M4044        17/24   14:54  6:30:22.05
135   Tom Griglock           M3539        17/28   15:06  6:35:15.04
136   Matthew Andrus         M3539        18/28   15:06  6:35:15.04
137   Marie Sundberg         F3539        13/18   15:38     6:49:27
138   Zachariah Flint        M4044        18/24   15:38  6:49:27.02
139   Michael Lader          M4549        11/15   15:44  6:51:47.09
140   Conner Lader           M2024          5/9   15:44  6:51:48.05
141   Peter Van Liefde       M2024          6/9   15:44  6:52:01.08
142   Thomas Mangan          M5054        10/11   15:54  6:56:11.06
143   Del Scharffenberg      M7074          1/1   16:04  7:00:35.06
144   Hung Hoang             M3539        19/28   16:08  7:02:27.03
145   Amanda Petersen        F3034        13/16   16:15  7:05:19.03
146   Susanne Schultz        F5054          5/6   16:25  7:09:55.04
147   Allison Alcalay        F6064          1/1   16:28  7:11:01.08
148   Sarah Goodling Russell F4044         8/13   16:29  7:11:50.01
149   Misti Mitsche          F3539        14/18   16:34  7:13:48.02
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